



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD
CRIMINAL MISC. BAIL APPLICATION No. - 44389 of 2024

Sujan Yadav

.....Applicant(s)

Versus

State of U.P.

.....Opposite
Party(s)

Counsel for Applicant(s) : Ram Surat Patel, Satish Kumar Mishra
Counsel for Opposite Party(s) : G.A.

Court No. - 69

HON'BLE JITENDRA KUMAR SINHA, J.

1. As prayed, list this case on 13.4.2026 in the additional cause list at 2 pm.

(Jitendra Kumar Sinha,J.)

April 7, 2026
Abhishek